typ ucpávky
IntechSeals
rozměr
ucpávky      Model čerpadla nebo míchadla Flygt
      CFL-20      20mm 2610,2620,2630,2640,4610.4620
      CFL-25      25mm 2600,4630,4640
      CFL-35      35mm 2670, 3153, 5100.210, 5100.211, 5100.220, 5150.310
      CFL-45      45mm 3171, 4650, 4660, 5100.250, 5100.251, 5100.260, 5100.261
      CFL-60      60mm 3202, 4670, 4680, 5100.300, 5100.310, 5151.300, 5150.310
      CFL-90      90mm 3301, 5150.350, 5150.360